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561739X1-CU

 DAK, PCB,Ext, 562180, 68Pin

VHDCI Male X2-BNC, W/ NI 6584
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20.07 mm

[0,790 in]

199.16 mm

[7,841 in]
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Overall View

P/N TABLE

MPC P/N

NI TERM. BLOCK FUNCTION DESCRIPTION

561739X1 781290-01

HALF DUPLEX W/ 100 OHM TERM

561739X1-02 781290-02

FULL DUPLEX W/ 100 OHM TERM

561739X1-03 781290-03

FULL DUPLEX W/O 100 OHM TERM
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